Electrical and Electronic Wire & Cable • Enterprise Cabling & Security Solutions
Anixter Inc. World Headquarters • 2301 Patriot Boulevard, Glenview, IL 60026-8020 • 1.800.ANIXTER • 224.521.8000 • anixter.com
Anixter is a leading global supplier of communications and security products, electrical and electronic wire and cable, fasteners and other small components. We help our customers specify solutions and make informed purchasing
decisions around technology, applications and relevant standards. Throughout the world, we provide innovative supply chain management solutions to reduce our customers’ total cost of production and implementation.
Anixter does not manufacture the items described in this publication. Any applicable product warranties are provided by the manufacturers. To the fullest extent permitted by law, Anixter disclaims all warranties, either express or implied.
The information provided and any images shown are for descriptive purposes only. Anixter makes no warranty or representation, express or implied, about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided. Data and suggestions made in the publication
are not to be construed as recommendations to purchase or as authorizations to use any products in violation of any law or regulation. All products are sold subject to Anixter’s General Conditions of Sale.
Security/Alarm/Access Control/Sound Low-voltage Cable Shielded Plenum
Product Description
 PVC
 Bare Copper Conductor
 UL Listed Type CMP, CL3P
Applications
 For use in security systems, intercom systems, sound/audio systems,
access control, power-limited controls.
Specification
 CONDUCTOR: Bare copper
 INSULATION: Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
 JACKET: Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC), White
 STANDARDS: NEC: CMP (22-16 AWG), CL3P (14-12 AWG)
 TEMPERATURE: 75°C
Standard color is white, other colors available. Most items available on spools or boxes except on larger O.D. products. Diameters and weights may vary among
manufacturers. Paired conductors also available
Part No.
Conductor
Size AWG
No. of
Conductors
Rating
Insulation
Insulation
Thickness (in.)
Overall Jacket
Thickness (in.)
Nom. O.D.
(in.)
Approx. Wt.
lb./1,000 ft.
AL-2202C-2-2S-01 22 2 CMP PVC 0.007 0.015 0.112 12
AL-2202C-1-2S-01 22 (SOL) 2 CMP PVC 0.007 0.015 0.121 14
AL-2203C-2-2S-01 22 3 CMP PVC 0.007 0.015 0.118 14
AL-2204C-2-2S-01 22 4 CMP PVC 0.007 0.015 0.129 19
AL-2204C-1-2S-01 22 (SOL) 4 CMP PVC 0.007 0.015 0.119 19
AL-2206C-2-2S-01 22 6 CMP PVC 0.007 0.015 0.170 27
AL-2208C-2-2S-01 22 8 CMP PVC 0.007 0.015 0.183 32
AL-2210C-2-2S-01 22 10 CMP PVC 0.007 0.018 0.189 42
AL-2212C-2-2S-01 22 12 CMP PVC 0.007 0.015 0.110 44
AL-2002C-2-2S-01 20 2 CMP PVC 0.008 0.015 0.129 17
Electrical and Electronic Wire & Cable • Enterprise Cabling & Security Solutions
Anixter Inc. World Headquarters • 2301 Patriot Boulevard, Glenview, IL 60026-8020 • 1.800.ANIXTER • 224.521.8000 • anixter.com
Anixter is a leading global supplier of communications and security products, electrical and electronic wire and cable, fasteners and other small components. We help our customers specify solutions and make informed purchasing
decisions around technology, applications and relevant standards. Throughout the world, we provide innovative supply chain management solutions to reduce our customers’ total cost of production and implementation.
Anixter does not manufacture the items described in this publication. Any applicable product warranties are provided by the manufacturers. To the fullest extent permitted by law, Anixter disclaims all warranties, either express or implied.
The information provided and any images shown are for descriptive purposes only. Anixter makes no warranty or representation, express or implied, about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided. Data and suggestions made in the publication
are not to be construed as recommendations to purchase or as authorizations to use any products in violation of any law or regulation. All products are sold subject to Anixter’s General Conditions of Sale.
Part No.
Conductor
Size AWG
No. of
Conductors
Rating
Insulation
Insulation
Thickness (in.)
Overall Jacket
Thickness (in.)
Nom. O.D.
(in.)
Approx. Wt.
lb./1,000 ft.
AL-2003C-2-2S-01 20 3 CMP PVC 0.008 0.015 0.150 20
AL-2004C-2-2S-01 20 4 CMP PVC 0.008 0.015 0.110 23
AL-1802C-2-2S-01 18 2 CMP PVC 0.008 0.015 0.150 25
AL-1803C-2-2S-01 18 3 CMP PVC 0.008 0.015 0.160 29
AL-1804C-2-2S-01 18 4 CMP PVC 0.008 0.015 0.177 37
AL-1806C-2-2S-01 18 6 CMP PVC 0.008 0.015 0.224 55
AL-1808C-2-2S-01 18 8 CMP PVC 0.008 0.015 0.259 66
AL-1602C-2-2S-01 16 2 CMP PVC 0.009 0.015 0.174 30
AL-1604C-2-2S-01 16 4 CMP PVC 0.009 0.015 0.212 58
AL-1402C-2-2S-01 14 2 CL3P PVC 0.010 0.017 0.229 50
AL-1404C-2-2S-01 14 4 CL3P PVC 0.010 0.017 0.261 67
AL-1202C-2-2S-01 12 2 CL3P PVC 0.011 0.017 0.274 69